Daily Congressional Record Corrections for 2011

Daily Congressional Record Corrections

Note: Corrections to the Daily Congressional Record are identified online.

(Corrections July 1, 2011 through July 29, 2011)

Senate

On page D723, July 1, 2011, the following language appears: DATA ON LEGISLATIVE ACTIVITY January 5 through June 30, 2001

On page D756, July 11, 2011 the following language appears: Nominations Received: . . . Routine lists in the Army, Foreign Service, and Navy. Pages \$4490-93

On page D756, July 11, 2011 the following language appears: Messages from the House: Pages S4482, S4483

On page D756, July 11, 2011 the following language appears: Measures Placed on the Calendar: Page S4461

On page D763, July 12, 2011 the following language appears: NEW TECHNOLOGY AND PRIVATE SECTOR BUSINESS PRACTICES Committee on Homeland Security and Governmental Affairs: . . . Medicade, . . . Boston, Massachusetts.

On page D797, July 18, 2011 the following language appears: Measures Placed on the Calendar: Page \$4623

On page \$4667, July 19, 2011, the Record reads: (Purpose: To require evidence of casual . . .

On page S4674, July 19, 2011, the Record reads: EC-2514. A communication from the Director . . . to the Committee on Environment and Public Works.; to the Committee on Environment and Public Works.

On page D801, July 19, 2011 the following language appears: Coburn Amendment No. 564, to require evidence of casual relationships for presumptions by the Secretary of Veterans Affairs of service connection for diseases associated with exposure to certain herbicide agents. Pages \$4665–68

On page S4733, July 20, 2011, the Record reads: To be colonel KATZ B. CINDY . . . 4336(B)

The online Record has been corrected to read: DATA ON LEGISLATIVE ACTIVITY January 5 through June 30, 2011

The online Record has been corrected to read: Nominations Received: . . . Routine lists in the Army, Foreign Service, and Navy. Pages \$4490-92

The online Record has been corrected to read: Messages from the House: Page \$4482

The online Record has been corrected to read: Measures Placed on the Calendar: Pages S4461, S4483

The online Record has been corrected to read: NEW TECHNOLOGY AND PRIVATE SECTOR BUSINESS PRACTICES Committee on Homeland Security and Governmental Affairs: . . . Medicaid, . . . Boston, Massachusetts.

The online Record has been corrected to read: Measures Placed on the Calendar: Pages \$4623, \$4640

The online Record has been corrected to read: (Purpose: To require evidence of causal . . .

The online Record has been corrected to read: EC-2514. A communication from the Director . . . to the Committee on Environment and Public Works.

The online Record has been corrected to read: Coburn Amendment No. 564, to require evidence of causal relationships for presumptions by the Secretary of Veterans Affairs of service connection for diseases associated with exposure to certain herbicide agents. Page \$4665-68

The online Record has been corrected to read: To be colonel CINDY B. KATZ 4336(A)

On page D827, July 22, 2011 the following language appears: Measures Placed on the Calendar: Page S4845

On page \$5064, July 29, 2011, the Record reads: Mr. DURBIN. Majority veto.

On page S5068, July 29, 2011, in the third column, under the heading MESSAGES FROM THE HOUSE, the following appears: H.R. 2213. An act to designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 801 West Eastport Street in Luka, Mississippi, as the "Sergeant Jason W. Vaughn Post Office".

On page \$5069, July 29, 2011, the Record reads: EC-2710 . . . June 28, 2011:

The online Record has been corrected to read: Measures Placed on the Calendar: Pages S4813, S4845

The online Record has been corrected to read: Majority vote.

The Record has been corrected to read: H.R. 2213. An act to designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 801 West Eastport Street in Iuka, Mississippi, as the "Sergeant Jason W. Vaughn Post Office".

The online Record has been corrected to read: EC-2710 . . . July 28, 2011;